 Alkohol

S

PIWO Z BECZKI

Carlsberg (300ml / 500 ml) 13/16zt

INDYJSKIE PIWO (330ml/500ml) 15/ 18zt
OLD MONK (INDYJSKI RUM) 18zt/300zt

WODKA 40ml 500ml 700ml
Bols 10 zt 100 zt 120 zt
Wyborowa 10 zt 100 zt 120 zt
Finlandia 12 zt 100 zt 140 zt
GIN

Bombay Dry Gin 16zt 135 zt
WHISKY

Red Label 16 zt 150 zt
Jack Daniel’s 16 zt 150 zt
Chivas Regal 12y 20zt 220 zt
Black Label 20 zt 220zt

WINO BIALE

ZAFRICO POtWYTRAWNE, AFRYKA POEUDNIOWA
NEBLINA SAUVIGNON BLANC, WYTRAWNE, CHILE
MARQUES DE FUERTIGO POEWYTRAWNE, HISZPANIA

19 zt
19 zt
19z

LO TENGO TORRONTES WYTRAWNE- MENDOZA-ARGENTYNA

BOUNDARY LINE CHARDONNAY WYTRAWNE- SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA 125 zt

WINO CZERWONE

ZAFRICO POEWYTRAWNE, AFRYKA POEUDNIOWA
NEBLINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
MARQUES DE FUERTIGO POEWYTRAWNE, HISZ PANIA

BODEGA NORTON BARREL SELECT MALBEC
WYTRAWNE - MENDOZA-ARGENTYMNA

BOUNDARY LINE SHIRAZ
WYTRAWNE - SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

19 zt
19 z

19 zt

_—

| ALKOHOL |

LD DROWIL |

100 zt
100 zt
100 zt
110zt

100 zt
100 zt
100 zt

130 zt



